victaulic.com
18.11   6389 Rev M   Updated 05/2018      © 2018 Victaulic Company. All rights reserved.
ALWAYS REFER TO ANY NOTIFICATIONS AT THE END OF THIS DOCUMENT REGARDING PRODUCT INSTALLATION, MAINTENANCE OR SUPPORT.
The Victaulic® PFT510 tool is the only press tool approved for use on the Vic-Press™ for Schedule 10S System.
1.0 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Available Sizes:
• ½ – 2"/DN15 – DN50
Maximum Working Pressure:

to be certain the thread standard and length of insertion are compatible with fitting dimensions.
• Failure to verify dimensional suitability in advance may result in difficulties in assembly.
P End Type Code
P = Press
F = Female Thread
M = Male Thread
T = Plain End
L = Flanged
G = Grooved
EOB = End of Branch
W = Weld Ends
P P
2.0 CERTIFICATION/LISTINGS
NOTES
• See publication 02.06: Victaulic Potable Water Approvals ANSI/NSF for potable water approvals if applicable.
• For complete information on Maritime approvals, visit https://www.victaulic.com/maritime-approvals/
INSERTION MARK
A witness mark made by
installer prior to installation
allows for visual verification that
the pipe has been fully inserted
for proper installation.
PRESSED JOINT SEAL POCKET
Seal is compressed to provide a leak-free connection
for a variety of wet and dry services.
PIPE STOP
An internal pipe stop locates pipe position to ensure
positive joining.
HOUSING
Precision formed stainless steel construction
incorporating the pipe stop and seal.
PRE-LUBRICATED SEAL
With patent-pending press detection technology.
POSITIVE MECHANICAL INTERLOCK
The Vic-Press™ PFT510 hand-held tool
engages the entire circumference of the fitting
to ensure a secure attachment of pipe to fitting.
2
victaulic.com
18.11   6389 Rev M   Updated 05/2018      © 2018 Victaulic Company. All rights reserved.
victaulic.com
3.0 SPECIFICATIONS - MATERIAL
Housing: Made from Type 316L stainless steel.
Threaded Outlets: Made from stainless steel bar, or stainless steel pipe conforming to ASTM A312, Type 316L.
Plain End or Grooved End Products: Stainless steel pipe conforming to ASTM A312, Type 316L.
Style P575 Flange Adapter: ANSI Class 150 or AS 2129 Table E, Type 316L raised face one-piece Type 316L
stainless steel flange adapter.
Style P566 Van Stone Flange Adapter: ANSI Class 150 or AS 2129 Table E, carbon steel raised face slip on flange
with Type 316 stainless steel stub end.
Style P574 Concentric Reducer: Reducer body made from Type 316 stainless steel, press ends made from Type
316L stainless steel.
Seal:
  Victaulic Grade “H” HNBR
HNBR (Two orange stripes color code). Temperature range -20°F to +210°F/-29°C to +98°C. May be specified
for hot petroleum/ water mixtures, hyrdocarbons, air with oil vapors, vegetable and mineral oils, engine oil,
transmission oil. UL Classified in accordance with ANSI/NSF 61 for cold +73°F/+23°C and hot +180°F/+82°C
potable water service and ANSI/NSF 372.
Optional Seal: (specify choice1)
   Victaulic Grade “E” EPDM
EPDM (Green stripe color code). Temperature range -30°F to +250°F/-34°C to +121°C. May be specified for hot
water service, dilute acids, oil-free air, chemical services. UL Classified in accordance with ANSI/NSF 61 for cold
+73°F/+23°C and hot +180°F/+82°C potable water service and ANSI/ NSF 372. NOT COMPATIBLE FOR USE
WITH PETROLEUM OR STEAM SERVICES.
  Victaulic Grade “O” Fluoroelastomer
Fluoroelastomer (Blue stripe color code). Temperature range +20°F to + 300°F/–7°C to +149°C. May be specified